Erd 1

Erd 3
15
21
33
34
35
88

Aikataulu Lauantai M2-10 & M4-10

Erd 1 M2-10
Erd 2 M2-10
Erd 3 M4-10
Erd 4 M4-10

Ajajakokous

Finaalit

B-Fin M2-10
A-Fin M2-10
B-Fin M4-10
A-Fin M4-10

Palkintojen jako

M2-10

Hovi Jani
Laaksonen Tomi
Koskinen Aaro
Koro Aapo
Hytonen Eelis
Sorri Heikki

M2-10

Saarinen Konsta
Gabrielsson Jamiel
Makinen Jani
Luopajarvi Mikko
Ullakko Kristian
Ullakko limari

Yli Vesa

M4-10

Sorri Heikki
Koro Aapo
Hytonen Eelis
Reiman Aleksi
Uotila Lauri
Pajalin Sammy

M4-10
Gabrielsson Jamiel
Saarinen Konsta
Ullakko Kristian
Luopajarvi Mikko
Hovi Jani

Ullakko llmari
Laaksonen Tomi

P1

8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30

9:35

14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40

17:20

HyUA
HyUA
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
AkpaRC
JOEUA

AUK J-adijat
AkpaRC
VUA

VUA

VUA

VUA

Ospa Ry

JOEUA
Fullspeed RC
AkpaRC
Fullspeed RC
AAU
Fullspeed RC

AkpaRC
AUK J-aijat
VUA

VUA

HyUA
VUA

HyUA

P2 Q1

8:50 9:50
9:00 10:00
9:10 10:15
9:20 10:25

15:10 16:10
15:20 16:20
15:30 16:30
15:40 16:40

21661392
22250634
34856055
34778803
34887532
3E+07

3324071
8784847
9240435
9950035
6073070
9931681

4E+06

1277245
7241641
4953900
7076991
5919692

6931452
7332457
3921039
3575723
5575875
6073070
7430346

Q2
10:50
11:00
11:15
11:25

Q3
11:50
12:00
12:15
12:25

Q4
13:00
13:10
13:25
13:35



